

North Carolina Department of Transportation

CONTRACT BID FORM

Work Order Number: 15006.1026043

Route: NC Highway 210; Site #14-004 (34.8495, 78.5129)

County: Cumberland

Location: 0.07 miles west of SR 2048

Contract Availability: Date Of Purchase Order Issue

Contract Completion: Five week from the date of availability

Liquidated Damages: \$500.00 Per Calendar Day

LINE #	ITEM NUMBER	SEC #	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID
1	0000100000-N	800	Mobilization	1.0	LS	1,150.00	1,150.00
2	0063000000-N	SP	Grading (Includes borrow, seeding)	1.0	LS	10,000.00	10,000.00
3	1077000000-E	SP	#57 Stone / Backfill	50	TON	65.00	3,250.00
4	4399000000-N	1105	Temporary Traffic Control	1.0	LS	5,000.00	5,000.00
5	6036000000-E	1631	Matting for Erosion Control	200	SY	5.00	1,000.00
6	6071010000-E	SP	Wattle	150	LF	16.50	2,475.00
7	6036000000-E	1631	Type 2 Geotextile	150	SY	9.00	1,350.00

TOTAL BID FOR PROJECT (15006.1026043):

\$ 24,225.00

Signature Henry Lanier Date 08/30/2017

Witness Benjamin Lanier Title Vice President

Signature Benjamin Lanier Date 08/30/2017

Point of Contact for Post Bid Inquiries (e.g., Letters of Intent, Insurance, Bonds, Contract Execution, etc.):

Name Sherba L. Allen

Email Sherba@lanierconstruction.com

Phone 252 747-8124

THIS SECTION TO BE COMPLETED BY NORTH CAROLINA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

This bid has been reviewed in accordance with Article 103-1 of the current edition of the **Standard Specifications for Roads and Structures**.

North Carolina Department of Transportation

CONTRACT BID FORM

Work Order Number: 15006.1026043

Route: NC Highway 210; Site #14-004 (34.8495, 78.5129)

County: Cumberland

Location: 0.07 miles west of SR 2048

Contract Availability: Date Of Purchase Order Issue

Contract Completion: Five week from the date of availability

Liquidated Damages: \$500.00 Per Calendar Day

LINE #	ITEM NUMBER	SEC #	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID
1	0000100000-N	800	Mobilization	1.0	LS	10,000.00	10,000.00
2	0063000000-N	SP	Grading (Includes borrow, seeding)	1.0	LS	7,317.50	7,317.50
3	1077000000-E	SP	#57 Stone / Backfill	50	TON	45.00	2,250.00
4	4399000000-N	1105	Temporary Traffic Control	1.0	LS	3,500.00	3,500.00
5	6036000000-E	1631	Matting for Erosion Control	200	SY	10.00	2,000.00
6	6071010000-E	SP	Wattle	150	LF	10.00	1,500.00
7	6036000000-E	1631	Type 2 Geotextile	150	SY	10.00	1,500.00

TOTAL BID FOR PROJECT (15006.1026043):

28,067.50

Signature [Signature] Date 8/29/17

Witness Tonya Taylor Title Secretary

Signature [Signature] Date 8/29/17

Point of Contact for Post Bid Inquiries (e.g., Letters of Intent, Insurance, Bonds, Contract Execution, etc.):

Name Tonya Taylor

Email tarheel concrete billing @ yahoo.com

Phone 910-293-6888

THIS SECTION TO BE COMPLETED BY NORTH CAROLINA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

This bid has been reviewed in accordance with Article 103-1 of the current edition of the **Standard Specifications for Roads and Structures**.

North Carolina Department of Transportation

CONTRACT BID FORM

Work Order Number: 15006.1026043

Route: NC Highway 210; Site #14-004 (34.8495, 78.5129)

County: Cumberland

Location: 0.07 miles west of SR 2048

Contract Availability: Date Of Purchase Order Issue

Contract Completion: Five week from the date of availability

Liquidated Damages: \$500.00 Per Calendar Day

LINE #	ITEM NUMBER	SEC #	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID
1	0000100000-N	800	Mobilization	1.0	LS	8000. ⁰⁰	8,000. ⁰⁰
2	0063000000-N	SP	Grading (Includes borrow, seeding)	1.0	LS	20500. ⁰⁰	20,500. ⁰⁰
3	1077000000-E	SP	#57 Stone / Backfill	50	TON	60. ⁰⁰	3,000. ⁰⁰
4	4399000000-N	1105	Temporary Traffic Control	1.0	LS	8500. ⁰⁰	8500. ⁰⁰
5	6036000000-E	1631	Matting for Erosion Control	200	SY	11.50	2300. ⁰⁰
6	6071010000-E	SP	Wattle	150	LF	15.50	2325. ⁰⁰
7	6036000000-E	1631	Type 2 Geotextile	150	SY	15.00	2250. ⁰⁰ dk

TOTAL BID FOR PROJECT (15006.1026043):

\$46,875.00

Signature Doris Hair Date 8/29/17

Witness Caitlin Vitone Title Secretary

Signature Caitlin Vitone Date 8/30/17

Point of Contact for Post Bid Inquiries (e.g., Letters of Intent, Insurance, Bonds, Contract Execution, etc.):

Name Michael Hair

Email utilitiesplus@aol.com

Phone (910) 980-0946

THIS SECTION TO BE COMPLETED BY NORTH CAROLINA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

This bid has been reviewed in accordance with Article 103-1 of the current edition of the **Standard Specifications for Roads and Structures.**

North Carolina Department of Transportation

CONTRACT BID FORM

Work Order Number: 15006.1026043

Route: NC Highway 210; Site #14-004 (34.8495, 78.5129)

County: Cumberland

Location: 0.07 miles west of SR 2048

Contract Availability: Date Of Purchase Order Issue

Contract Completion: Five week from the date of availability

Liquidated Damages: \$500.00 Per Calendar Day

LINE #	ITEM NUMBER	SEC #	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID
1	0000100000-N	800	Mobilization	1.0	LS	5,350.00	5,350.00
2	0063000000-N	SP	Grading (Includes borrow, seeding)	1.0	LS	27,000.00	27,000.00
3	1077000000-E	SP	#57 Stone / Backfill	50	TON	93.70	4,685.00
4	4399000000-N	1105	Temporary Traffic Control	1.0	LS	7,200.00	7,200.00
5	6036000000-E	1631	Matting for Erosion Control	200	SY	5.00	1,000.00
6	6071010000-E	SP	Wattle	150	LF	12.00	1,800.00
7	6036000000-E	1631	Type 2 Geotextile	150	SY	10.00	1,500.00

TOTAL BID FOR PROJECT (15006.1026043):
\$48,535.00

Signature [Handwritten Signature] JOANNE CHEATHAM / PRESIDENT Date 8-21-17

Witness STACEY MONTERO Title ASS'T SECRETARY

Signature [Handwritten Signature: Stacey Montero] Date 8-21-17

Point of Contact for Post Bid Inquiries (e.g., Letters of Intent, Insurance, Bonds, Contract Execution, etc.):

Name JAMES POE

Email J. POE @ CAROLINA ENVIRONMENTAL CONTRACTING. COM

Phone (336) 320-3849

THIS SECTION TO BE COMPLETED BY NORTH CAROLINA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

This bid has been reviewed in accordance with Article 103-1 of the current edition of the Standard Specifications for Roads and Structures.

North Carolina Department of Transportation

CONTRACT BID FORM

Work Order Number: 15006.1026043

Route: NC Highway 210; Site #14-004 (34.8495, 78.5129)

County: Cumberland

Location: 0.07 miles west of SR 2048

Contract Availability: Date Of Purchase Order Issue


Contract Completion: Five week from the date of availability

Liquidated Damages: \$500.00 Per Calendar Day

LINE #	ITEM NUMBER	SEC #	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID
1	0000100000-N	800	Mobilization	1.0	LS	5000 ⁻	5000 ⁻
2	0063000000-N	SP	Grading (Includes borrow, seeding)	1.0	LS	40,000 ⁻	40,000 ⁻
3	1077000000-E	SP	#57 Stone / Backfill	50	TON	80 ⁻	4000 ⁻
4	4399000000-N	1105	Temporary Traffic Control	1.0	LS	6300 ⁻	6300 ⁻
5	6036000000-E	1631	Matting for Erosion Control	200	SY	5 ⁻	1000 ⁻
6	6071010000-E	SP	Wattle	150	LF	10 ⁻	1500 ⁻
7	6036000000-E	1631	Type 2 Geotextile	150	SY	15 ⁻	2250 ⁻

TOTAL BID FOR PROJECT (15006.1026043):

60,050⁻

Signature  Date 8/29/17

Witness Doris J. Barton Title Manager

Signature Doris J. Barton Date 8/29/17

Point of Contact for Post Bid Inquiries (e.g., Letters of Intent, Insurance, Bonds, Contract Execution, etc.):

Name Tom Barton

Email tom@smithrowe.com

Phone (352) 382-8102

THIS SECTION TO BE COMPLETED BY NORTH CAROLINA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

This bid has been reviewed in accordance with Article 103-1 of the current edition of the **Standard Specifications for Roads and Structures**.
